Q.4C)

Sum of Amount Column Labels

Row Labels Goa
Accounting work
GST Audit

GSTR

ITR

Stat Audit

Tax Audit

Grand Total

Sum of Amount (INR)

450000
400000
350000
300000
250000
200000
150000

100000
50000
0 | I

Accounting work

State

B Goa M Gujarat Himachal Pradesh

Service

Gujarat
16000
124000
164000 139000
12000 84000
11000 162000
54000 78000
241000 603000

GST Audit

Himachal
Pradesh

27000
130000
275000

20000

11000
463000

GSTR

Maharashtra

Maharashtra Punjab

15000
179000
389000
195000

80000
121000
979000

||| ik
ITR

52000

21000
127000 204000
122000 71000
66000 39000
61000 66000
376000 453000

Stat Audit Tax Audit

M Punjab M Rajasthan B Tamil Nadu

Rajasthan Tamil Nadu

128000
103000
159000

26000
122000

21000
559000

Grand Total

211000
454000
1312000
785000
500000
412000
3674000



